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The world at your convenience

The machines features a high product capacity enabling a wide variety of market application in semi-
public areas. Convenience food store, Boutique solution for hotels, 24/7 non food retailing concept.
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CONFIGURATION
Al24
Al?24
Al24
Al24
B/12
B/12
B/12

B/12

H: 117 mm

we optimiae energy with

vivilight
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SPECIFICATION

MAX CAPACITY

TECHNICAL DATA
height (mm)
width (mm)

depth (mm)
weight (kg)
number of floors

sector per floor

electrical supply (V-Hz)

refrigerant gas
vivilight
display

CPU

COLOUR

as standard | v

optional

not available

saphirh shop 8 144

384

1830
910
790
315
8
4-6-8-12-16-24-48
230V -50Hz
R134a
4
color 480x272 pixel

32 bit with USB 2.0
HOST Android

black
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